DATA  S H E E T
1©2023 Cambium Networks, Inc. cambiumnetworks.com
q u i c k  l o o k :
• High-density Wi-Fi with
software-defined radios (SDR)
• Five-radio architecture for
edge services
• 6 Gbps aggregate data rate

DATA  S H E E T
XV3-8 Wi-Fi 6 Access Point
Cambium Ordering Information
Regulatory Model REG-XV3-8
XV3-8X00A00-US XV3-8 Tri-Radio Wi-Fi 6. Indoor (FCC) SDR 802.11ax 8x8 or Dual 4x4 5 GHz WLAN AP, scan radio, BLE, US
XV3-8X00A00-CA XV3-8 Tri-Radio Wi-Fi 6. Indoor (FCC) SDR 802.11ax 8x8 or Dual 4x4 5 GHz WLAN AP, scan radio, BLE, CA
XV3-8X00A00-EU XV3-8 Tri-Radio Wi-Fi 6. Indoor (FCC) SDR 802.11ax 8x8 or Dual 4x4 5 GHz WLAN AP, scan radio, BLE, EU
XV3-8X00A00-RW XV3-8 Tri-Radio Wi-Fi 6. Indoor (FCC) SDR 802.11ax 8x8 or Dual 4x4 5 GHz WLAN AP, scan radio, BLE, RW
AX-E510RBKT-WW Shock mount bracket
N000000L142A PoE injector, 60 W, 5 GbE, Indoor, Energy Level 6 Supply
N000900L031A Cable UL Power Supply Cord Set, 720 mm, US
N000900L032A Cable UL Power Supply Cord Set, 720 mm, US
N000900L033A Cable UL Power Supply Cord Set, 720 mm, UK
N000900L034A Cable UL Power Supply Cord Set, 720 mm, BR
N000900L011A Cable UL Power Supply Cord Set, 720 mm, ANZ
N000900L012A Cable UL Power Supply Cord Set, 720 mm, IN
N000900L013A Cable UL Power Supply Cord Set, 720 mm, AR
N000900L015A Cable UL Power Supply Cord Set, 720 mm, CN
cnMaestro X Ordering Information
MSX-SUB-T3-1 cnMaestro X for Enterprise: Advanced management and includes Cambium Care Pro Support; 1-year term
MSX-SUB-T3-3 cnMaestro X for Enterprise: Advanced management and includes Cambium Care Pro Support; 3-year term
MSX-SUB-T3-5 cnMaestro X for Enterprise: Advanced management and includes Cambium Care Pro Support; 5-year term